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2020-21 Price list
2020 tuition fees for all course’s starting on, or after, 
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Programme Price Per TERM

Pre-GCSE £6,550
3 term GCSE £7,983
4 term GCSE £7,983
GCSE Pathway programme £7,983
High School Term – GCSE £7,983
A Level £9,167
High School Term – A Level £9,167
Pre-Foundation £7,983
Pre-Foundation (18+) £7,983
Foundation £7,317
Extended Foundation £7,317
Undergraduate Year 1 – London only £6,317
Bellerbys Summer – Tuition And Accommodation £970 per week
IELTS Express Six-week Course – Tuition only £2,370
English Language Preparation Programme (ELPP) £6,550
English in Preparation for Pathways (EPP) £6,550

ACCOMMODATION BY BELLERBYS COLLEGE LOCATION**
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BRIGHTON

On Campus Residence (Under 18) • • • £5,885
On Campus Residence (Under 18) • • • £4,963
Paris House (18+) • • • £4,238
Paris House (18+) • • • £3,569
Homestay • • £2,306
Homestay • • £1,867
Homestay Plus (under 16) • • £2,745
Homestay Plus (under 16) • • £2,306
Homestay extra (private bathroom) • • £3,261

CAMBRIDGE

Manor House (under 18) • • £4,201
Study Inn (Deluxe, 18+) ^ • • • £3,999
Study Inn (Deluxe Plus, 18+) ^ • • • £4,099
Homestay • • £2,635
Homestay • • £2,196
Homestay Plus (under 16) • • £3,074
Homestay Plus (under 16) • • £2,635
Homestay extra (private bathroom) • • £3,613

LONDON

On Campus Residence (18+) • • • £4,201
On Campus Residence (18+) • • • £3,628
On Campus Residence (under 18) • • • £4,859
On Campus Residence (under 18) • • • £4,254
Homestay • • £3,074
Homestay • • £2,635

Exam Fees Price

A Level exam fee for each A Level £80 - £150 
Foundation exam fee £80 - £150
GCSE exam fee for each GCSE £80 - £150
IELTS exam fee £80 - £150
IELTS for A Level exam fee £80 - £150

Accommodation costs during  
college holidays Price

Additional Homestay (Single)
£198 - £264 per week 
(depending on location 
and type) 

Additional Residential stay  
(On Campus Residence, Under 18)

£361 - £504 per week 
(depending on location 
and type) 

Room Retention £56 per week

Additional costs Price

Enrichment programme Included in tuition fees
Easter revision programme £400 - £700
Non-refundable enrolment fee £235
Lost ID £10
Lost key £50
Postage fee £15
Private tuition £30 per hour
Textbooks (between £8 and £59 each) £70 - £100 per term
Insurance (StudyCare Insurance Plus)† £416

Airport transfers††

Brighton Cambridge London
Heathrow £160 £200 £140
Gatwick £120 £230 £170
Stansted £270 £130 £190
Luton £270 £175 £225

NOTES

All prices listed are in pounds sterling (GBP). 
* Tuition fees do not include the cost of text-books (see additional costs). 
**� �The accommodation options shown are examples for each college and is not intended to be a 

complete list. For our most up-to-date accommodation and prices please visit bellerbys.com 
† �Insurance can be purchased from us, or parents can make their own arrangements. This is the cost 

for 2020/21. 
††� �Airport transfer costs are examples only, based on one taxi. There will be an additional cost if you 

have extra luggage over and above your one standard baggage allowance. 
^ £200 booking fee applies



 
2020-21 Price list 
Estimates of cost for College year 2020/21

32922.12.19

Bellerbys Brighton
· A Level (3 terms) programme 
· En-suite, catered, single, on-campus accommodation

Cost for academic year  2020/21 Price

TUITION FEES
A Level tuition fees £27,501

EXAM FEES
A Level (x2) up to £300
A Level IELTS up to £150

ACCOMMODATION
En-suite catered (single) £17,655
3 additional weeks at £504 £1,512

OTHER COSTS
Insurance, London Gatwick to Brighton airport transfer, 
textbooks* and enrolment fee £1,071

Estimated total £48,189

Bellerbys Cambridge
· 1 Year Foundation (Science & Pharmacy) programme
· En-suite, catered, single accommodation 

COST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR  2020/21 PRICE

TUITION FEES
Foundation tuition fees £21,951

EXAM FEES
Foundation exam fees up to £150
IELTS up to £150

ACCOMMODATION
Catered single (under 18) £12,603
3 additional weeks at £361 £1,083

OTHER COSTS
Insurance, London Stansted to Cambridge airport transfer, 
textbooks* and enrolment fee £1,081

Estimated total £37,018

Bellerbys London
· 1 Year Foundation (Business, Finance & Management) programme 
· En-suite, self-catered, single for 18+ students

COST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/21 PRICE

TUITION FEES
Foundation tuition fees £21,951

EXAM FEES
Foundation exam fee up to £150
IELTS up to £150

ACCOMMODATION
En-suite self-catered (18+, single) £12,603
3 additional weeks at £360 £1,080

OTHER COSTS
Insurance, London Heathrow to Bellerbys London airport 
transfer, textbooks* and enrolment fee £1,091

Estimated total £37,025

*Tuition fees do not include the cost of text-books (see additional costs).


